Teams &
Competitors

MA/EX TEAMS

Musta Been a Bad Pellet

Todd Zaun
Luke Simon

Oh Boy
Rich Butler

Scott Tichy

Mopar Boys
Steve Faught

Garth Weber

Former Stormtroopers
Jose Figueroa-Diaz
Max Schuh

SS/MK Teams

Wolford Her-ricanes
Kaitlin Slaubaugh
Emily Yoder

AIR PISTOL TEAMS APRIL 2017

Scores Total

Wolford Fire-breathing Kittens

Kiara Slaubaugh
Kyle Schell

1st MA/EX
555
558 1113
3rd MA/EX
537
534 1071
535 535
492
492
1st SS/MK
445
438 883
377
377

Teams &

Competitors Scores
Brett & Seth 2nd MAJEX
Brett Carlson 556
Seth Perkins 543
Siblings
Kaytlin Haiby 538
Cade Haiby 525
The Beauty & the Beast
Hannah Walsh
Bill Langer 525
Pb Bullet Casters
Rick Jorgenson
Travis Jorgenson
Lucky Purple Enchiladas
Hannah Morstad 475

Addisyn Meyer

FINAL RESULTS

Total

1099

1063

525

475



AIR RIFLE TEAMS April 2017 FINAL RESULTS

MA/EX TEAMS

Girls Can't Shoot
Mari Butler
Katie Zaun

Hot T-N-T
Rylie Shull
Cole Thompson

JNC
Jacob Vaagen
Chris Morstad

The Purple Pellet Eaters
Alex Flores
Sam Radermacher

Trigger Trouble
Sommer Bradley

Megan Hardy

SS/MK TEAMS

Wolford K-boys
Kyle Yoder

Koby Marchus

Anderson Sharpshooters

Molly Anderson
Wes Anderson

Shooting Stars
Savanna Lebrun

Connie Jorgenson

Wolford Fluffy Unicorns
Ashton Wendland
Cole Martodam

Grumpy Old Men
Denny Coulter

Tom Reiten

1st MA/EX
586
588 1174
3rd MA/EX
578
561 1139
561
539 1100
546
520 1066
571 571
1st SSIMK
516
517 1033
3rd SS/MK
544
478 1022
430
488 918
372
450 822
0

Skinny Field Bison
Maria Rosa-Nieves
Brandon Alexander

Amanda & Jacob
Amanda Hintz
Jacob Langerud

nT
Tina Thompson
Tom Thompson

Langer Squared
Melissa Langer

Bill Langer

Heart River Air
Mary Kay Tokach
Brock Tokach

Ponytail Power
Hannah Vaagen

Rebecca Morstad
Accura Plus
Sam May

Dave Tokach

Wolford Starbursts

Susan Slaubaugh
Kaylee Schell

10 Point 9
Kaycee Szymanski
Scott Johnson

2nd MA/EX
565
574

568
564

529
555

528
503

529

2nd SS/MK
537
492

433
499

512
376

1139

1132

1084

1031

529

1029

932

888



